Hole
trucutnz
.com
TRADE
PRICING*
*Prices exclude GST.
No. 21
Jul- Sep

T
R
A
D
E
Code: TSLP80
Code: TSLW80
Code: TSLY80
10+
Dia.
mm
Bore
mm Teeth Max.
RPM Code TRADE $
136 20 20 11000 STK1362020 $22.77+
160 20 20 9600 STK1602020 $23.35+
160 20 28 10700 STK1602028 $24.05+
160 20 40 9600 STK1602040 $35.00+
160 20 60 9600 STK1602060 $39.15+
180 20 20 8500 STK1802020 $27.85+
180 20 40 8500 STK1802040 $33.42+
180 20 60 9500 STK1802060 $40.54+
210 25 20 6900 STK2102520 $30.53+
210 25 28 6900 STK2102528 $32.29+
210 25 40 6900 STK2102540 $36.07+
210 25 60 6900 STK2102560 $43.23+
235 25 20 6400 STK2352520 $40.83+
235 25 28 7300 STK2352528 $43.88+
235 25 40 6400 STK2352540 $47.71+
235 25 60 6400 STK2352560 $58.35+
255 25 80 5900 STK2552580 $83.95+
260 25.4 60 5800 STK26025460 $81.77+
305 25.4 32 5600 STK30525432 $77.32+
305 25.4 60 4700 STK30525460 $107.03+
305 25.4 96 5600 STK30525496 $136.79+
TCT Timber Circular Saw Blades
Hardened Steel
Saw Blade
Ventilation Ports

D
E
Code: TTS-50
$17.03+
T
R
A
D
E
2
Dia.
mm
CD
mm Code TRADE $
18 100 HCX.180 $213.00+
19 100 HCX.190 $223.00+
20 100 HCX.200 $276.00+
21 100 HCX.210 $292.00+
22 100 HCX.220 $323.00+
23 100 HCX.230 $326.00+
24 100 HCX.240 $338.00+
25 100 HCX.250 $368.00+
Dia.
mm
CD
mm Code TRADE $
26 100 HCX.260 $379.00+
27 100 HCX.270 $424.00+
28 100 HCX.280 $428.00+
29 100 HCX.290 $456.00+
30 100 HCX.300 $424.00+
31 100 HCX.310 $490.00+
32 100 HCX.320 $495.00+
33 100 HCX.330 $519.00+
Dia.
mm
CD
mm Code TRADE $
34 100 HCX.340 $535.00+
35 100 HCX.350 $482.00+
36 100 HCX.360 $499.00+
37 100 HCX.370 $564.00+
38 100 HCX.380 $579.00+
39 100 HCX.390 $604.00+
40 100 HCX.400 $552.00+
41 100 HCX.410 $632.00+
Dia.
mm
CD
mm Code TRADE $
42 100 HCX.420 $642.00+
43 100 HCX.430 $654.00+
44 100 HCX.440 $667.00+
45 100 HCX.450 $670.00+
46 100 HCX.460 $693.00+
47 100 HCX.470 $705.00+
48 100 HCX.480 $718.00+
49 100 HCX.490 $723.00+
50 100 HCX.500 $726.00+
• Fits directly into Magnetic Drill weldon shank,
no chuck required.
• Machined from one solid blank, no weak spots
caused by inferior material or welds.

Ideal for the widest range of materials
Stainless
Steel
SS
Steel
S
Hardened
Steel
HS
Plastic
P
Wood
W
Size
mm Code TRADE $
2.0 C9QRM020 $6.73+
2.5 C9QRM025 $8.20+
3.0 C9QRM030 $8.37+
3.5 C9QRM035 $9.10+
4.0 C9QRM040 $9.45+
4.5 C9QRM045 $10.08+
5.0 C9QRM050 $11.56+
5.5 C9QRM055 $11.86+
6.0 C9QRM060 $12.11+
6.5 C9QRM065 $13.80+
7.0 C9QRM070 $14.28+
7.5 C9QRM075 $14.67+
Size
mm Code TRADE $
8.0 C9QRM080 $16.18+
8.5 C9QRM085 $18.41+
9.0 C9QRM090 $19.53+
9.5 C9QRM095 $21.36+
10.0 C9QRM100 $24.39+
10.5 C9QRM105 $24.85+
11.0 C9QRM110 $26.71+
11.5 C9QRM115 $27.56+
12.0 C9QRM120 $28.10+
12.5 C9QRM125 $31.13+
13.0 C9QRM130 $33.32+
$282.00+
T
R
A
D
E
Code: SM23HPB
Genuine Zirconia abrasive for outstanding performance
on mild and stainless steel in all industries.
Suitable for trade and industrial usage, Alpha Flap Discs are well balanced
for smooth, vibration free running, and have up to 15% more abrasive
than other brands, for faster grinding and long service life.
Zirconia Flap Discs - Stainless Steel Inox Silver Series
100mm Diameter Code TRADE $
100 x ZK40 Grit GFDSS10040 $6.64+
100 x ZK60 Grit GFDSS10060 $6.64+
100 x ZK80 Grit GFDSS10080 $6.64+
100 x ZK120 Grit GFDSS100120 $6.64+
115mm Diameter Code TRADE $
115 x ZK40 Grit GFDSS11540 $7.23+
115 x ZK60 Grit GFDSS11560 $7.23+
115 x ZK80 Grit GFDSS11580 $7.23+
115 x ZK120 Grit GFDSS115120 $7.23+
125mm Diameter Code TRADE $
125 x ZK40 Grit GFDSS12540 $8.00+
125 x ZK60 Grit GFDSS12560 $8.00+
125 x ZK80 Grit GFDSS12580 $8.00+
125 x ZK120 Grit GFDSS125120 $8.00+
SILVER
SERIES
NEW
&

W
Ideal for the widest range of materials
Stainless
Steel
SS
Steel
S
Hardened
Steel
HS
Plastic
P
Wood
W
Size mm Code TRADE $
3.0mm 9EXLM030 $40.94+
3.3mm 9EXLM033 $42.09+
4.0mm 9EXLM040 $44.44+
5.0mm 9EXLM050 $47.66+
6.0mm 9EXLM060 $58.46+
6.5mm 9EXLM065 $61.39+
8.0mm 9EXLM080 $65.85+
9.0mm 9EXLM090 $70.93+
10.0mm 9EXLM100 $71.83+
11.0mm 9EXLM110 $75.85+
11.5mm 9EXLM115 $80.61+
12.0mm 9EXLM120 $85.37+
12.5mm 9EXLM125 $94.84+
13.0mm 9EXLM130 $104.32+
Size mm Code TRADE $
2.0mm 9ELM020 $9.08+
2.5mm 9ELM025 $9.32+
3.0mm 9ELM030 $10.01+
3.3mm 9ELM033 $13.22+
3.5mm 9ELM035 $12.40+
4.0mm 9ELM040 $12.62+
4.5mm 9ELM045 $13.30+
5.0mm 9ELM050 $14.14+
5.5mm 9ELM055 $14.63+
6.0mm 9ELM060 $15.03+
6.5mm 9ELM065 $16.61+
7.0mm 9ELM070 $17.95+
Size mm Code TRADE $
7.5mm 9ELM075 $21.51+
8.0mm 9ELM080 $24.80+
8.5mm 9ELM085 $30.54+
9.0mm 9ELM090 $36.57+
9.5mm 9ELM095 $39.44+
10.0mm 9ELM100 $41.43+
10.5mm 9ELM105 $42.55+
11.0mm 9ELM110 $47.83+
11.5mm 9ELM115 $52.97+
12.0mm 9ELM120 $54.54+
12.5mm 9ELM125 $59.26+
13.0mm 9ELM130 $62.71+
*Independent controlled testing has proved that the Alpha Gold Series Drills outperform the next best drill bits on the NZ market by up to 30%.
Long Series Extra Long Series
GOLD
SERIES

Impact
TORX Socket Set
1/2" drive
Impact
HEX Socket Set
1/2" drive
Impact
TORX Socket
1/2" drive
Impact
HEX Socket
1/2" drive
IMPACT SOCKETS & SOCKET SETS
Size
mm Code TRADE $
Torx 10 TISTX10 $28.27+
Torx 15 TISTX15 $28.99+
Torx 20 TISTX20 $30.31+
Torx 25 TISTX25 $31.67+
Torx 27 TISTX27 $32.33+
Torx 30 TISTX30 $33.29+
Torx 40 TISTX40 $34.55+
Torx 50 TISTX50 $37.23+
Size
mm Code TRADE $
12mm TISS12 $7.80+
13mm TISS13 $7.80+
14mm TISS14 $7.80+
15mm TISS15 $8.38+
16mm TISS16 $8.78+
17mm TISS17 $9.36+
18mm TISS18 $9.60+
19mm TISS19 $9.99+
20mm TISS20 $10.58+
22mm TISS22 $10.58+
24mm TISS24 $11.21+
30mm TISS30 $15.11+
32mm TISS32 $17.31+
Size
mm Code TRADE $
Hex 4 TISHX04 $15.80+
Hex 5 TISHX05 $16.25+
Hex 6 TISHX06 $17.00+
Hex 7 TISHX07 $17.51+
Hex 8 TISHX08 $18.70+
Hex 10 TISHX10 $19.64+
Hex 12 TISHX12 $20.51+
Hex 14 TISHX14 $21.41+
Hex 17 TISHX17 $23.11+
Size
mm Code TRADE $
10mm TISD10 $12.67+
12mm TISD12 $12.92+
13mm TISD13 $13.05+
14mm TISD14 $13.16+
15mm TISD15 $13.65+
16mm TISD16 $14.56+
17mm TISD17 $14.78+
18mm TISD18 $15.11+
19mm TISD19 $15.64+
20mm TISD20 $16.07+
21mm TISD21 $16.52+
22mm TISD22 $17.31+
24mm TISD24 $18.44+
27mm TISD27 $22.90+
30mm TISD30 $23.89+
32mm TISD32 $27.59+
Square
Drive
Head
Square

A
D
E
Code: TSG-7 (S)
Code: TSG-8 (M)
Code: TSG-9 (L)
Code: TSG-10 (XL)
Code: TSG-11 (XXL)
Ideal for: Glass handling, oil and chemical industry, cutting applications,
building & construction, sheet metal work.
• Precision snips produced to the highest levels of engineering
• The most durable and refined industrial snip on the market
• Ideal for all industrial applications including wire netting,
light gauge aluminium, carpet, leather, Kevlar®, and many other items
Dia. mm OAL Code Trade $
14 600 TLSR14600 $90.62+
16 600 TLSR16600 $106.18+
18 600 TLSR18600 $142.84+
20 600 TLSR20600 $150.40+
22 600 TLSR22600 $188.30+
24 600 TLSR24600 $215.90+
26 600 TLSR26600 $232.20+
The TUFF Long Series Reduced
Shank Drill Bits have been designed
for long reach.
Suitable for drilling wood,